D
R
W
: D
.L
. J
IN
,

» Insulation Resistance: 100M Ω min. at 500VDC
RK8
How to order:
1 2 3 4
65 7
D     Solder Tag 8   Flat
PANEL CUT-OUT
Snap-in mounting
H
I
L
O
O
N
O
F
F
A
B
C
D
E
F
RK8S1D8D _ _   ON-OFF
15.00
1
0
.0
0
1
.5
0
4.50
4
.0
0
CIRCUIT
S
1
2
4
D
8
A
B
C
D
E
F
POLES:
Single Pole
SWITCHING:
ON - OFF
ON - ON
MOM - OFF
TERMINAL (See above drawings):
Solder Tag
ACTUATOR (See above drawings):
Flat
ACTUATOR MARKING:
See above drawings
See above drawings